
People Make The Difference

JAS Dubai Gateway Max 
Turnaround Times:

• FCL Sea-Air: within 24 hours 
• LCL Sea-Air: within 48 hours

Ideal for Clients who ship :

• E-goods
• Mid Fashion goods 
• Retail goods 
• Controlled Transport 
• Automotive from areas 

where uplift is scarce

All major US, European, and Regional Carriers operate directly 
out of Dubai, making it an ideal location for a unique cost 
savings advantage. Both DXB and DWC cargo terminals are 
designed to meet the needs of specifi c Sea Air Products. 

The Sea Air acceptance docks have the capacity to turnover 
in excess of 35 to 40 tons per hour with exclusive counters for 
customs and Airway bill execution. 

JAS Forwarding Worldwide is committed to providing a high 
quality of services and competitive rates. Currently, our global 
network encompasses over 80 countries, 230 offi ces, and 3,500 
employees.

Sea - Air
Dubai Desert Hub



People Make The Difference

North America
United States • 
Canada • Mexico

Europe
Austria • Belgium • 
Czech Republic • 
Denmark • France • 
Germany • Italy • 
Luxembourg • 
Netherlands • 
Poland • Russia • 
Slovenia • Spain • 
Sweden • Switzerland • 
United Kingdom

Asia
Australia • China • 
Hong Kong • India • 
Indonesia • Japan • 
Kazakhstan • Malaysia • 
Singapore • 
South Korea • Taiwan •
Thailand • Vietnam 

South America
Argentina • Brazil • 
Chile • Colombia • 
Panama • Peru • 
Uruguay • Venezuela

Africa/Middle East
Saudi Arabia • 
South Africa • U.A.E.

JAS Locations

JAS•Dubai Desert Hub
JAS•Dubai Sea-Air Team

Name Email Position
Priyash Ramakrishnan priyash.ramakrishnan@jas.com Air Export Leader
Farook Saheb farook.saheb@jas.com Ocean Import Leader
Kenneth Jansen kenneth.jansen@jas.com Operations Manager

Name Email Position
Mike Kearns mike.kearns@jas.com VP. Special Assignments
Marco Sabbi marco.sabbi@jas.com Trade Lane Coordinator

Name Email Position
Stephane Jarmache stephane.jarmache@jas.com VP. Middle East
Mark Smith mark.smith@jas.com UAE Country Manager

USA Team

Middle East Team


